Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-
16G

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,25 USD

28,35 USD

28,35 USD

3.148,95
usb



